VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK

VOUCHER AND PAYMENT SUMMARY

FOR PASSAGE AT THE VILLAGE BOARD MEETING OF |

03/19/12

Payroll Ending

03/09/12

Village Portion of Social Security

7,732.71

Village Portion of Medicare

5,105.51

Prior Month Village Portion of IMRF

Gross Payroll

© 403,486.19

Special Payrolls

Total Payroll Expense

$416,324.41

Garra Expense

$0.00

Manual Checks & Wires

Manuai Checks

634,857.55

Total Manual Checks & Wires

- 634,857.55

ACH Debits

Health Insurance Premium

Other

Total ACH Debits

$0.00

Total Voucher

498,792.28  $498,792.28

(Grand Total Payments

$1,549,974.24




Accounts Payable
Computer Check Proof List

User: cperez
Printed: 03/15/2012 - 4:08 PM

Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference
Vendor:3443 1st AYD Corporation Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enabled: No
516582 GARBAGE BAG ROLLS (4) 299.76 03/23/2012 09-01-50100
516582A GRAVEL GUARD, RUST CONVERTER 353.27 03/23/2012 10-90-62600
520213 SAFETY MIRROR, RUST, ADHESIVE, SOLVENT 492.73  03/23/2012 08-01-89115

Check Total: 1,145.76
Vendor:5380 A & A LANDSCAPING Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: No
1105 SENIOR SNOW REMOVAL 40 HOMES 2/11 1,000.00 03/23/2012 10-60-63500
1107 SENJOR SNOW REMOVAL 40 HOMES 2/24 1,000.00 03/23/2012 10-60-63500

Check Total: 2,000.00
Vendor:1259 Ace Hardware Check Sequence: 3 ACH Enabled: No
044672/1 NEAT N TIDY BUCKET, BRUSH, MOP 28.47 03/23/2012 10-30-62050

Check Total: 28.47
Vendor:1260 Ace Hardware Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: No
044183/1 CYLINDER PROPANE, TAPE DISPENSER, BAG 126.89 03/23/2012 10-90-62600
044296/1 MOTOR OIL 9.98 03/23/2012 34-01-30150
04433711 DEADBOLT 12.89 03/23/2012 34-01-62590
044423/1 ROLLER COAT, KEROSENE, SQUEEGE, HANDLE  134.83 03/23/2012 34-01-69600
044436/1 GARMET, KITCHEN BAG, DUCT TAPE 7740 03/23/2012 10-90-62590
044532/1 DRILL BIT, ENTRY LOCK 27.44 03/23/2012 34-01-62590

Check Totak: 389.53
Vendor: 1263 Ace Hardware Check Sequence: 5 ACH Enabled: No
044654/1 BATTERIES, BULBS 16.47 (3/23/2012 {0-13-52600

Check Total: 16.47
Vendor:1264 Acc Hardware Check Sequence: 6 ACH Enabled: No
044159/1 TRASH BAGS 14.99 03/23/2012 10-90-62600
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference
044161/1 WHITE CABLE 24.99 03/23/2012 10-90-62590
04476971 FILLER HOSE FOR WASHING MACHINE 2398 03/23/2012 08-01-89115
044783/1 GAS PIPE & FITTINGS FOR WASHER/DRYER 139.79 03/23/2012 08-01-89115

Check Total: 203.75
Vendor:3923 ADMINISTRATIVE CONSULTING SPEC Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled: No
701-12 CONTRACT AGREEMENT 7,.000.00 03/23/2012 10-20-52002

Check Total: 7,000.00
Vendor:3364 ADP Screening & Selection Check Sequence: 8 ACH Enabled: No
1245111-02-2012 MONTHLY SCREENING SERVICES 1/22-2/25, 12 105.08 03/23/2012 10-60-59000

Check Total: 105.08
Vendor:4751 ADVANCED OCCUPATIONAL Check Sequence: 9 ACH Enabled: No
224717 NEW HIRE PHYSICAL/DRUG TESTS {4) 404,00 03/23/2012 10-32-59000
224717A FLU VACCINE 24.00 03/23/2012 10-32-59000

Check Total: 428.00
Vendor:3030 Air One Equipment, Inc. Check Sequence: [0 ACH Enabled: No
78945 BLEEDER SEAT, LED LAMP, BELT 251.96 03/23/2012 10-30-62180

Check Total: 251.96
Vendor:2605 ALFRED G. RONAN, LTD. Check Sequence: 11 ACH Enabled: No
MARCH 20i2 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 3,500.00 03/23/2012 10-12-67560

Check Total: 3,500.00
Vendor:5507 ALLIED 100, AED SUPERSTORE Check Sequence: 12 ACH Enabled: No
218356 DEFIBTECH LIFELINE AED & DEFIB PAD 2,688.00 03/23/2012 10-30-82080

Check Total: 2,688.00
Vendor:5011 AMERICAN MESSAGING Check Sequence: 13 ACH Enabled: No
U1122663MC PAGERS MARCH 2012 27.28 03/23/2012 10-30-51170

Check Total: 27.28
Vendor:3453 American Public Works Associat Check Sequence: 14 ACH Enabled: No
693566-2012 RENEWAL DUES- LAURO 164.00 03/23/2012 10-90-52100
093781-2012 RENEWAL DUES- SMOLEN 164.00 03/23/2012 10-90-52100
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Invoice No

Description

Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 328.00
Vendor:4305 Animal Welfare League Check Sequence: 15 ACH Enabled: No
5718 STRAY DOG HANDLED 23.25 0372372012 10-20-60625
Check Total: 23.25
Vendort:5347 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES Check Sequence: 16 ACH Enabled: No
701-7561010 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS 52.33 03/23/2012 10-20-32600
701-7561011 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS 69.88 03/23/2012 10-13-52600
701-7562603 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS 42.30 03/23/2012 10-30-62050
701-7568828 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS 52.53 03/23/2012 10-20-52600
701-7568829 RUBBER MATS AND SCRAPERS 69.88 03/23/2012 10-13-52600
Check Total: 287.32
Vendor:5351 AT&T Check Sequence: 17 ACH Enabled: No
1313486168680 MNTHLY 800 LINE CHARGES 42,74 03/23/2012 10-02-51200
Check Total: 4274
Yendor:4447 AT&T GLOBAL SERVICES, INC, Check Sequence: 18 ACH Enabled: No
SB696650 MNTHLY MAINT ON PD PHONE LINES 726.68 03/23/2012 10-02-51200
Check Total: 726.68
Vendor:2613 AWESOME PEST SERVICE INC. Check Sequence: 19 ACH Enabled: No
9191 EXTERMINATING SERVICES FEBRUARY 2012 510.00 03/23/2012 10-60-6246()
Check Total: 510.00
Vendor:0155 B&R & B&D GASOLINE INC. Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: No
FEBRUARY 2012 GAS & CAR WASH 192.00 03/23/2012 10-20-59000
Check Total: 192.00
Vendor:2763 BAXTER & WOODMAN Check Sequence: 21 ACH Enabled: No
0160884 RUBY ST TRAFFIC SIGNAL 1,340.57 03/23/2012 10-90-82800
0160885 GRAND AVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL 499.50 03/23/2012 10-90-82800
0160880 FRANKLIN AVE PHASE 1 REHAB 6,455.92 03/23/2012 10-90-82800
0160887 2012 SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL 3,275.37 03/23/2012 19-01-63000
0160888 KING ST VFD 10,510.45 03/23/2012 34-01-82800
0161385 RUBY STREET TRAFFIC RAILROAD CONNECTION/,062.02 03/23/2012 10-90-82800
(0161386 FRANKLIN AVENUE PHASE 1 REHAB 23,350.03 03/23/2012 10-90-82800
0161387 2012 SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL- 25TH AVE 5,741.27 03/23/2012 19-01-63000
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Invoice No

Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference
0161388 KINGS ST. VFD ADDITION 3,344.49 03/23/2012 34-01-82990
Check Total: 61,579.62
Vendor:4590 BlueStar energy solutions Check Sequence: 22 ACH Enabled: No
3000221397FEBI2 3000221397 2/6-3/5 2012 145.67 03/23/2012 35-01-62800
3000221409MAR 12 ELECTRICITY 1/20-2/17 2012 3000221409 74.92 03/23/2012 35-01-62800
300022 1410MAR12 3000221410 ELECTRICITY 02/07-3/06 2012 85.77 03/23/2012 35-01-62800
3000221421MAR12 ELECTRICITY 3000221421 02/13/03/13 2012 43,70 03/23/72012 35-01-62800
3000221432MAR12 ELECTRICITY 3000221432 02/13-03/13 2012 1,078.15 03/23/2012 34-01-62800
3000221454MAR12 3000221454 2/13-3/13 2012 131 03/23/2012 10-50-62330
3000221465MARI12 2/13-3/12 2012 3000221465 ELECTRICITY 7451 03/23/2012 10-50-62330
3000221487MARI12 3000221487 ELECTRICITY 2/10-3/12 2012 43.25 03/23/2012 10-13-52550
3000221498MAR12 3000221498 ELECTRICITY 2/13-3/12 2012 180.71 03/23/2012 10-50-62330
Check Total: 1,727.99
Vendor:0347 Builders Chicago Corporation Check Sequence: 23 ACH Enabled: No
63297 OVERHEAD DOCR 5 REPAIR 122.00 03/23/2012 10-13-52600
63333 BROKEN SPRING ON OVERHEAD DOOR #5 2,610.00 03/23/2012 10-13-52600
63346 GARAGE DOOR MOTOR REPAIR 1,578.00 03/23/2012 10-13-52600
63347 ENGINE OVERHEAD DOOR REPAIR 983.75 03/23/2012 10-13-52600
Check Total: 5,293.75
Vendor:3236 CARQUEST ATTN: LARRY Check Sequence: 24 ACH Enabled: No
2046-125972 RETURN -76.52  03/23/2012 08-01-50020
2046-126420 INTAKE GASKET -47.50 03/23/2012 08-01-50020
2046-126457 AIR IMPACT WRENCH 33898 03/23/2012 08-01-8911¢
2046-126671 BALL JOINT FOR 876 139.50 03/23/2012 08-01-50020
2046-126736 CONTROL ARM ASSEMBLY/BRAKE ROTOR 876  421.42 03/23/2012 08-01-50020
2046-126748 PLATINUM FOR 873 24.00 03/23/2012 08-01-50020
2046-126840 AUTO BATTERIES FOR 23%/STOCK 222.26 03/23/2012 08-01-50034
Check Total: 1,022.14
VYendor:5299 CCMSI Check Sequence: 25 ACH Enabled: No
03082012 LIABILITY INSURANCE EXPENSE 12,093.09 03/23/2012 10-32-62190
Check Total: 12,093.09 -
Vendor: 1093 CHEAPER THAN DIRT Check Sequence: 26 ACH Enabled: No
7295348 PURCHASE OF AMMO 1,891.40 03/23/2012 10-20-60610
Check Total: 1,891.40
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Invoice No Drescription Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Vendor: 1420 CLARK DIETZ, INC. Check Sequence: 27 ACH Enabled: No

410051 RESERVOIR OVERFLOW PIPING ADDITION 4,320.00 03/23/2012 34-01-82800
410125 REEVES CT AND PEARL ST REHAB DESIGN 7,100.00 03/23/2012 34-01-82800
410130 GIS WATER AND SEWER MAPPING UPDATES  10,360.00 (3/23/2012 34-01-62870
Check Total: 21,780.00
Vendor:5257 COMED Check Sequence: 28 ACH Enabled: No
7603147072MAR12 7603147072 2/6-3/6 2012 ELECTRICITY 12146 03/23/2012 35-01-62800
Check Total: 121.46
Vendor:1337 Corporate Business Cards, Ltd Check Sequence: 29 ACH Enabled: No
158403 FEBRUARY NEWSLETTER 2,384.12 03/23/2012 10-01-51880
159410 BUSINESS CARDS ANTHONY 29.00 03/23/2012 10-60-59000
1594 10A 10 BOXES BUILDING BUSINESS CARDS 290.00 03/23/2012 10-13-59000
1594108 BUSINESS CARDS JEND PA 87.00 03/23/2012 10-12-59000
159410C BUSINESS CARDS DV 26.00 03/23/2012 10-01-51600
159410D EMAIL PROOF AND SHIPPING 26.00 03/23/2012 10-01-51600
Check Total: 2,845.12
Vendor:3788 Crains Chicago Business Check Sequence: 30 ACH Enabled: No
3142012 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION 64.00 03/23/2012 10-01-51700
Check Total: 64.00
Vendor: 1464 D & P CONSTRUCTION Check Sequence: 31 ACH Enabled: No
0000118729 30 YARD SWITCH 300.00 03/23/2012 09-01-64000
0000118987 30 YARD SWITCH 300.00 03/23/2012 09-01-64000
0000119202 30 YARD SWITCH 300.00 0372372012 09-01-64000
Check Total: 500.00
Vendor: 0430 Cynthia Diaz Check Sequence: 32 ACH Enabled: No
3142012 REEMBURSEMENT OF PASSPORT FEES 100.45 03/23/2012 10-18-55000
Check Total: 100.45
Vendor:3829 ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS, INC. Check Sequence: 33 ACH Enabled: No
89604 KING STREET PUMP #3 VFD INSTALLATION 71,500.00 03/23/2012 34-01-83065
8965 MAIN VFFD #4 & FAN REPLACEMENT 7.050.33  03/23/2012 34-01-82810
Check Total: 78,550.33
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference
Vendor:5092 ELITE PRINTER SOLUTIONS Check Sequence: 34 ACH Enabled: No
0131 RICOH TONER, CYAN, MAGENTA, YELLOW 246.96 03/23/2012 10-01-50400

Check Total: 246,96
Vendor:5609 EXELON ENERGY Check Sequence: 35 ACH Enabled: No
100441200280 ELECTRICITY EE1004412 01/12-02/12 2012 572.04 03/23/2012 34-01-62800
100441700280 EEi004417 ELECTRICITY 1/13-2/13 2012 83.83 0372372012 35-01-62800
100441800280 EE1004418 01/20-2/16 2012 6,544.64 03/23/2012 35-01-62800
100588000280 EE100588 11/16-2/16 2012 518.78 03/23/2012 34-01-62800
200900000100 EE2009000 1/12-2/12 2012 449.22  03/23/2012 10-50-62330

Check Total: 8.168.51
Vendor:3904 Fedex Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enabled: No
7-799-48026 POLICE STATION CONSTRUCTION 2851 03/23/2012 54-01-59000

Check Total: 28.51
Vendor:0081 FRANKLIN PARK PLUMBING CO Check Sequence: 37 ACH Enabled: No
9779 BELMONT/EDGINGTON 8" SERVICE LINE 4.917.00 03/23/2012 34-01-62860
9780 EXCAVATION CUT OF 12/8 TEE 8" LINE 3.315.00 03/23/2012 34-01-62860
9781 BELMONT/EDGINGTON 1-8" TEE INSTALLATION 4,112.00 03/23/2012 34-01-62860
9785 REPAIR LEAK ON 12" WATER MAIN BREAK 4,655.00 03/23/2012 34-01-62860

Check Total: 16,999.00
Vendor:3510 GARVEY'S OFFICE PRODUCTS Check Sequence: 38 ACH Enabled: No
CM122307 FOLDERS PINV389289 RETURN -37.99 03/23/2012 10-90-62680
PINV401358 MARKERS (17) PHOTO POUCH, LABLER,TAPE 175.46 (43/23/2012 10-20-50400
PINV401427 ENERGIZER INDUSTRIAL BATTERIES 109.84 03/23/2012 10-90-62680
PINV403117 BATTERIES 116.64 03/23/2012 10-90-62680

Check Tetal: 363.95
Vendor:0233 GFOA Check Sequence: 39 ACH Enabled: No
0124001-2012 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 5/1-4/30 COMPTROLLER  190.00 03/23/2012 10-01-59000

Check Total: 190.00
Vendor:4516 GONZALEZ & ASSOCIATES, P.C. Check Sequence: 40 ACH Enabled: No
1201150 SERVICES RENDERED 1/30-2/08 2012 3,300.00 03/23/2012 10-33-52400

Check Total: 3,300.00
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference

Vendor:5200 GRAINGER Check Sequence: 41 ACH Enabled: No
9760007733 HEATER, THERMOSTAT,BRACKET,PLIER 1,409.28 03/23/2012 34-01-62590
9760007741 SWEEPING COMPOUND, KEYPAD COVER 214.29 03/23/2012 35-01-62590
9762955269 BALL VALVE/EARPLUG 154.65 03/23/2012 35-01-62590
Check Total: 1,778.22
Vendor:0522 GUARDIAN LIFE INS, (ASO) Check Sequence: 42 ACH Epabled: No
468861-FEB2012 DENTAL HYBRID TIER 1 FEB 2012 11,340.86 03/23/2012 10-52-62390
Check Total: 11,340.86
Vendor:5604 GUARDIAN LIFE INSURANCE-APPLET Check Sequence: 43 ACH Enabled: No
438827-MAR2012 DENTAL MARCH 2012 738.92 03/23/2012 10-52-62390
Check Total: 738.92
Vendor: 1555 H & H ELECTRIC COMPANY Check Sequence; 44 ACH Enabled: No
19361 STREET LIGHT UTAGE REPAIR 462,95 03/23/2012 10-90-62710
19362 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTENACE WOLF/BELMONT  41.30 03/23/2012 10-90-62710
19363 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTENANCE WOLF/BEMONT 839.05 03/23/2012 10-90-62710
19364 STREET LIGHT MAINTENANCE/TRAFFIC SIGNAL 547.00 03/23/2012 10-90-62710
19366 LIGHTING MAINTENANCE- WATER TOWER 112.10 03/23/2012 34-01-62860
19369 STREET LIGHT MAINTENANCE 1,212.30  03/23/2012 10-90-62710
19370 STREET LIGHT MAINTENANCE 400.25 03/23/2012 10-90-62710
19371 GRAND & WASHINGTON STREET LIGHT 272.55 03/23/2012 10-90-62710
19447 TRAFIC SIGNAL MAINTENANCE RUBY/PACIFIC 4,144.82 03/23/2012 10-90-62690
19448 SATREET LIGHT REPAIR VARIOUS LOCATIONS  1,283.28 (3/23/2012 10-90-62710
19449 ELECTRICAL SERVICE- WATER TOWER MIXER 2,730.48 03/23/2012 34-01-62860
19450 EMERGENCY LOCATE AT GRAND/EDGINGTON 187.90 03/23/2012 10-90-62690
19451 STREET LIGHT OUTAGES REPAIRED 534.69 03/23/2012 10-90-62710
19452 STREET LIGHT & TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINT 287.13 03/23/2012 10-90-62690
[9453 STREET LIGHT OUTAGES REPAIRED 252,60 03/23/2012 10-90-62690
19454 EMERGENCY CABLES LOCATED FOR FP WATER DB66.51  03/23/2012 10-90-62690
19455 STREET LIGHT OUTAGES VARIOUS LOCATIONS  625.50 03/23/2012 10-90-62690
Check Total: 14,300.41
Vendor: 1242 HARTS TRACTOR CO. INC. Check Sequence: 45 ACH Enabled: No
00041909 EGR PRESSURE SENSOR/ OIL PRESSURE SWEEP2 1,300.60 03/23/2012 08-01-50009
41842 ADJUST PUMP BELTS ON #211 114.00 03/23/2012 08-01-50035
41855 REBUILD LIFT CYLINDER ON #232 1,616.01 03/23/2012 08-01-50035

Check Total: 3,030.61
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Invoice No

Description Amount

Payment Date

Acct Number

Reference

Vendor:5409
4435696
4436051
4462652

Vendor: 0063
32565

Vendor:5204
179568
179569
179789
176886
179887
179902

Vendor:3864
25543518

Vendor:4821
1376

Vendor:0179
03052012

Vendor:2084
26802
26803

Vendor:3614
20164

HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LTD

SLEEVE, MEGAILUG ASSEMBLY 416.34
TEE, SLEEVE, REDUCER, MEGALUG ASSEMBLY 4,571.23
PIPES -252.14

Check Total: 4,735.43

HIGH PSI LTD.
REPAIR GRAFFITI MACHINE 475.80
Check Total: 475.80

HILL MECHANICAL GROUP

UNIT HEATERS AT 9301 BELMONT 255.07
UNIT HEATERS AT 9501 BELMONT 172,78
MISC REPAIRS AT 9500 BELMONT 816.42
UNIT HEATERS AT %501 BELMONT 1,050.86
NO HEAT AT 951 BELMONT 328.50
BEARING PROBLEM AT 9545 BELMONT 1.203.3%

Check Total: 3,827.02

HSBC Business Solutions/Northe
CAR DOLLYS FOR 880 257.73
Check Total: 257.73

The ISFSI-ILLINOCIS SOCIETY OF FIRE

HORN INCIDENT SAFETY CLASS 4-23-4.27 12 300.00
Check Total: 300.00
ITS

LEAD CERTIFICATION CLASSES DW JANOWSKI  400.00
Check Total: 400.00
1.G. UNIFORMS

GH LITE LEVEL 3A CUSTOM VEST COVER 863.75
GH LITE LEVEL3A VEST COVER CUSTOM VEST 865.00

Check Total: 1,728.75

JEEP AND BLAZER, LLC
JOSLYN CORPORATION PROPERTY 1,505.00

03/23/2012
03/23/2012
03/23/2012

03/23/2012

03/23/2012
03/23/2012
03/23/2012
03/23/2012
03/23/2012
03/23/2012

03/23/2012

03/23/2012

03/23/2012

03/23/2012
03/23/2012

03/23/2012

Check Sequence:

34-01-62860
34-01-62860
34-01-62860

Check Sequence:

34-01-69600

Check Sequence:

10-13-52600
10-13-52600
10-13-52600
10-13-52600
10-13-52600
10-13-52600

Check Sequence:

08-01-89115

Check Sequence:

10-30-52001

Check Sequence:

10-13-52000

Check Sequence:

10-20-60332
10-20-60332

Check Sequence:

10-72-62357

46

47

48

49

50

51

32

53

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No

ACH Enabled: No
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Invoice No

Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 1,505.00
Vendor: 1570 JGE INC Check Sequence: 54 ACH Enabled: No
02112012 SENIOR SNOW REMOVAL 41 HOMES 2/11 1,025.00 03/23/2012 10-60-63500
02242012 SENIOR SNOW REMOVAL 39 HOMES 2/24 975.00 03/23/2012 10-60-63500
Check Total: 2,000.00
Vendor:1534 JKS VENTURES, INC. Check Sequence: 55 ACH Enabled: No
164285 GRADE 8 STONE (40.52 TONS) FOR DRAINS 714.41 03/23/2012 35-01-63070
164327 40.11 TONS OF STONE FOR SEWER REPAIRS 671.84 03/23/2012 35-01-63070
Check Total: 1,386.25
Vendor:0932 JOINT LABOR MANAGEMENT COMMITT Check Sequence: 56 ACH Enabled: No
46 STEKER- HIRING BILL SEMINAR 2/17 50.00 03/23/2012 10-30-52001
Check Total: 50.00
Vendor:3233 Just Tires Check Sequence: 57 ACH Enabled: No
211554 LOOSE TIRE REPAIR 20.00 03/23/2012 08-01-50020
211712 FRONT END ALIGNMENT FOR §76 60.00 03/23/2012 08-01-50020
Check Total: 80.00
Vendor:0497 Kane, Mc Kenna & Associates Check Sequence: 58 ACH Enabled: No
10972A FRANKLIN PARK 2011 ATR DOWNTOWN 191.07 03/23/2012 42-01-67590
109728 FRANKLIN PARK 2011 ATR BELMONT 116.08 03/23/2012 13-01-67590
10972C FRANKLIN PARK 2011 ATR O'HARE 678.57 0372372012 40-01-67590
10972D FRANKLIN PARK 2011 ATR WMRA 116.07 03/23/2012 12-01-67590
10972E FRANKLIN PARK 2011 ATR MANNHEIM 116.07 03/23/2012 22.01-67590
10972F FRANKLIN PARK 2011 ATR RESURRECTION 116.07 03/23/2012 43-01-67590
10972G FRANKLIN PARK 2011 ATR LIFEFITNESS 716.07 03/23/2012 14-01-67590
Check Total: 2,050.00
Vendor:1252 KAPLAN PAVEMENT SERVICES Check Sequence: 59 ACH Enabled: No
201649 EZ STREET COLD ASPHALT 1,904.00 03/23/2012 10-90-82781
Check Total: 1,904.00
Vendor:2743 KIEFT BROTHERS, INC. Check Sequence: 60 ACH Enabled: No
183598 CONE, FLAT BOTTOM, FRAME WATER REPAIR  1,051.43 03/23/2012 34-01-62860
183599 CONE, FLAT BOTTOM, FRAME WATER REPAIR 277.50 03/23/2012 34-01-62860
183606 BELMONT/EDGINGTON SEWER REPAIR 402.00 (3/23/2012 35-01-63070

AP - Computer Check Proof List (03/15/2012 - 4:08 PM)



Invoice No

Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 1,730.93
Vendor:0110 KRIETER CONCRETE CONST. Check Sequence: 61 ACH Enabled: No
2773 3705 ACORN SIDEWALK/SEWER REPAIR 2,640.00 03/23/2012 35-01-63070
2775 SAWCUTTING, REMOVAL, 11305 FRANKLIN AVE 3,220.00 03/23/2012 35-01-63070
Check Total: 5,860.00
Vendor:4410 Kyle Gronert Check Sequence: 62 ACH Enabled: No
00332 DESIGN SERVICES FOR FEBRUARY NEWSLETTER 350.00 03/23/2012 10-01-51880
00351 DESIGN SERVICES FOR MARCH NEWSLETTER 350.00 03/23/2012 10-01-51880
Check Total: 700.00
Vendor: 0284 LAW OFFICES OF LOUIS F CAINKAR Check Sequence: 63 ACH Enabled: No
02072012 BOND & INTEREST FUND §50.00 03/23/2012 44-01-45000
02172012 SERVICES RENDERED NEW POLICE STATION  2331.00 03/23/2012 54-01-51000
Check Total: 3,181.00
Vendor: 1333 Lawson Products, Inc. Check Sequence: 64 ACH Enabled: No
9300627558 CARRIAGE BOLT, JUMBO ROLLS, SCREWS, ETC  370.49 03/23/2012 10-90-62610
9300642301 STAINLESS SCREW 47,99 03/23/2012 10-90-62610
9300655319 SPLIT WIRE LOOM, MINI BULBS, BATTERIES 118.42 03/23/2012 08-01-89115
Check Total: 536.90
Vendor:4850 MAILFINANCE Check Sequence: 65 ACH Enabled: No
N3121136 LEASE #08041945 12/28/2011-5/27/12 1,075.535 03/23/2012 10-01-50930
Check Total: 1,075.55
Vendor:0868 MIDTECH RESOURCE, INC Check Sequence: 66 ACH Enabled: No
9065 MASIMO FINGER SENSOR/PEDIATRIC SIZE (8) 210.44 03/23/2012 10-30-82080
Check Total: 210.44
Vendor: 1782 MTI Censtruction Services, LL.C Check Sequence: 67 ACH Enabled: No
12-010 NEW POLICE DEPT CONSTRUCTION 36,426.00 03/23/2012 54-01-50000
Check Total: 36,426.00
Vendor: UB*00373 NEAL RUGGIE Check Sequence: 68 ACH Enabled: No
Refund check 1,123.09 03/02/2012 35-00-20100
Refund check 1,015.17  03/02/2012 34-00-20100

AP - Computer Check Proof List (03/15/2012 « 4:08 PM)



Invoice No Description

Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference
